Name
MORRISON FAMILY FARMS

BRUCH RANCH LLC

LEONARD ULRICH

MOODY & RAHN

BILL & JAYNE GOTTSLEBEN

MIKE WICKERSHAM

WILKEN RANCH INC

JOE BERTOLOTTO

ANDY & COLE ELSHERE

CASEY KERSTIENS

Qty

37

47

30

14

59

24

10

40

22

33

20

16

16

33

20

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

May 22th, 2023
Regular Cattle Sale & Pair Special with the Wilken Angus Bull Sale

Color
RED

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BWF

BWF

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RED

BWF

BLACK

BWF

BLACK

BLACK

HERF

RED

RED

Kind
hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

4- 5 year old PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

hfr PAIR

4-6 year old PAIR

4-6 year old PAIR

hfr PAIR

5 year old PAIR

hfr PAIR

5 to solid year old PAIR

solid to broken PAIR

AvgWT
1392
(pair weight)
1279
(pair weight)
1219
(pair weight)
1219
(pair weight)
1355
(pair weight)
1267
(pair weight)
1163
(pair weight)
1163
(pair weight)
1192
(pair weight)
1171
(pair weight)
1195
(pair weight)
1181
(pair weight)
1195
(pair weight)
1462
(pair weight)
1494
(pair weight)
996
(pair weight)
1276
(pair weight)
941
(pair weight)
1345
(pair weight)
1307
(pair weight)

Price
3800.00

3200.00

3250.00

3200.00

3250.00

3200.00

2800.00

2700.00

3125.00

3125.00

2900.00

2900.00

2800.00

3000.00

2800.00

2850.00

2750.00

2650.00

2550.00

1825.00



ALAN BISHOP

FRANK MOLLMAN

KJERSTAD CATTLE CO.
TRAVIS FRINK

LYNN STRADINGER
TYLER BARRY

MIA HERMES
HACKAMORE RANCH
BRUCE HENDRICKSON

JEFF STRADINGER
COBB CATTLE CO
WAYNE PALMER
JERRY KEITH FARLEE
KEVIN KEEGAN
GEBHART RANCH
JIM TIMMONS
ARCADIA LLC

REX GILLES

DON PALMER

LEANN HLAVKA
DOYLE SIMON

A J LINDSKOV

BART & LAVONNE BIERMAN

DAN CHRISTMAN

CHAUNCEY JORGENSEN

LYLE ANDERSON
JUSTIN LINDSKOV
BILL GOTTSLEBEN
BRET PEDERSON
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12

24
4
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BLK/BWF 7 & 8 year old PAIR

BLACK solid & broken PAIR

Bred Cows

BLACK 4/5 yr old BRD COW clv June 1
BLACK 4-6 yr old BRD COW clv June 1

Weigh Ups
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1542
(pair weight)
1573
(pair weight)

1491
1495

1040
875
990
951
997

1010

1051

1068

1028
990

1165

1165

1135
994

1025

1215

1300

1075

1137

1589

1023

1100

1345

1069

1252

1362

1365

1183

1305

1225

1349

1100

1420

1135

1411

1515

1203

1190

1695

2500.00

2200.00

2085.00
2050.00

158.00
157.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
146.00
153.00
151.00
149.00
143.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
135.00
152.00
110.00
139.00
126.00
120.00
107.50
135.00
135.00
101.00
134.00
113.50
91.00

91.00

90.00

133.00
108.00
106.50
127.00
107.00
127.00
105.50
114.00
113.00
113.00
112.50



WAYNE PALMER

EDE CLAYMORE

ARCADIA LLC

KJERSTAD CATTLE CO.

JIM COLLINS

DENNIS NASH

KENNY PEARMAN
ARNESON L & L

ARLIE RADWAY
JERRY & HEATHER SENN
FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON

JARAMIE EATON
LES LENSEGRAV

MILLAR ANGUS
CLINT & GNENE FORDYCE

KADEN DEAL
JEREMY MEEKS
NORMAN DELBRIDGE

MISTY HECK
JIM STRAND
RUSTY FOSTER
EDDIE GRUBL
DARYL STORM
JEFF KOLB
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RWEF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1495
1225
1745
1615
1558
1190
1266
1545
1349
1545
1515
1560
1840
1308
1390
1590
1660
1172
1265
1263
1340
1445
1170
1455
1965
1213
1495
1395
1377
1303
1453
1490
1573
1160
1375
1319
1450
1447
1330
1355
1315
1384
1350
1310
1330
1470
1420

112.50
106.00
112.50
104.00
111.50
110.00
95.00

111.50
107.50
111.00
104.50
111.00
110.00
108.00
105.50
104.00
111.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
107.00
107.00
102.00
95.00

109.50
109.00
109.00
107.00
98.50

109.00
109.00
98.00

108.50
108.00
106.50
108.00
108.00
108.00
105.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
107.50
107.50
107.00
105.00
97.00



JIM HALE

TAYTE CLARK
MONTE REICHERT
BRUCE HENDRICKSON

JACK KERSTIENS
MIKE LONGBRAKE

CLINTON D FARLEE

GREG SERR

ROBERT REDER
RICHARD PRICE
REED CAMMACK
COBB CATTLE CO
LINN RANCH INC

PETER CHARLES ROMANIK

HARLAN SIELER
HAINES RANCH

R & R BIRKELAND

TOM BRUCH
BRENT & CINDY HULM

CASEY BRINK
DAN BECKMAN JR

LES JOHNSON
COLBY HANNUM
GARY CAMMACK
LONNIE ANDERSON
BLAIR JOHNSON

DOUBLE CROSS BAR RANCH

JOHNSON CATTLE CO
TYLER BARRY

TREY YOUNG
CAMMACK CATTLE CO
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BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1275
1165
1385
1295
1435
1355
1475
1450
1404
1363
1225
1170
1285
1385
1310
1155
1165
1283
1310
1395
1350
1392
1465
1323
1085
1250
1378
1295
1055
1265
1485
1265
1620
1505
1204
1079
1300
1500
1225
1460
1485
1101
1079
1343
1380
1378
1455

107.00
96.00
95.00
84.50

107.00

106.50

106.50
99.00

106.50

106.00
96.50

102.00

106.00

103.00
89.00

106.00

105.00

106.00

106.00

106.00

105.50

105.50

105.00

105.50

102.00

105.50

105.00
96.00

104.00
97.50

103.00

102.50
96.00

102.00

100.50
96.00

100.00
98.00
98.00
97.50
96.50
96.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
90.00
90.00



T, L & M WILLIAMS

RICH PECK

ALLISON ROBINSON
JERRY & HEATHER SENN
ART REICHERT

SCOTT GRAY

KELLY BLAIR

RICK FARLEE

MILLAR ANGUS
DENNIS HULM

DOYLE SIMON

PETE ANDERSON
SETH LONGBRAKE
LES JOHNSON
SEAN DEAL

PEGGY MASTEL
HAINES RANCH
STEVE HARWOOD

PETER CHARLES ROMANIK

DEMI GUNVILLE
CAP PEARMAN
TRIPLE S LAND & CATTLE

JIM COLLINS
Wilken Angus

Top Bulls

Lot 164: $11,500
Lot 1114: $9,500
Lot 1118: $9,000
Lot 1121: $9,000
Lot 1183: $9,000
Lot 139: $9,000
Lot 151: $9,000

2 BLACK
1 BLACK
9 CHAR/BLK
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 RED
1 BLACK
2 RED
1 BLACK
1 HERF
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 CHAR
1 CHAR
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
3 BLACK
1 BLACK

AVE  $7,298

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1103
1785
1437
1180
1347
1513
1260
1330
1238
1865
2040
1695
1803
1695
2350
1945
2110
2240
1640
2240
1960
1865
1810
1865
1738
1620
1715
2218
1560
1670
1715
1995
1825

165.00
117.00
115.00
151.00
110.00
105.00
147.00
145.00
145.00
133.00
125.00
124.50
122.00
116.50
124.50
123.50
119.00
123.50
115.00
122.00
120.50
119.50
119.50
115.00
119.50
119.50
118.50
115.00
114.00
113.00
113.00
112.50
110.00



